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Reading Clubs
Register, Read, Record.

First 50 to register get Portland Sea Dog Tickets and Book Bag

Preschool to 3rd grade Picture Book -Enter your name into drawing for each library
book read by you or read to you.

Chapter Book Readers - Enter name for each 35 pages read.

Names drawn for prizes each week. Select a prize when individual goal is met.

Tuesday Storyhour 10:00

June 24- Fizz, Boom Pop
July 1- R U Curious

July 8- Pets are Fun

July 15- Reptiles

July 22- Bubblemania

July 29-Tide Pool Creatures
Aug. 5- Ice Cream Party

Special Programs

June 23-Mon. 6:30 -What's a Thaumatrope

June 25-Wed. 6:30 -Magician Peter Boie, Town Hall
June 30 - Mon. 6:30 -Nail Art

July 7- Mon. 6:30 -Grossology, sign up

July 9-Wed. 2:00 - NHSPCA Visit with a Pet

July 14-Mon. 6:00 -Legos with Mr Felisberto, sign up
July 16- Wed. 2:00 - MOS Reptiles, Town Hall

July 16-Wed. 6:00-Edible Book Contest, sign up

July 21- Mon. 2:00 -Bubbles and Blobs in a Bottle, sign up
July 23-Wed. 6:30 - Minecraft for Teens, tweens
July 26- Batman's 25th Anniversay

July 28- Mon. 6:30 - Fizz Boom Rockets




July 30- Wed. 6:30 - Open Mic/Talent Show, sign up
Aug. 4- Mon. 6:30- Ice Cream Sundae Celebration

Saturday AM Drop-In Crafts

June 28- Marshmallow Poppers
July 12- Spinning Toys

July 19- Windmills

July 26 - Batman

Aug. 2- Tangrams

Friday Flics- 2:00 PM

June 20- Tinker Bell and the Great Fairy Rescue
July 2- Wed.- New Release

July 11 -Lego Movie

July 25 - Batman

Anyday, Anytime, Any Age Activities

1. Candy Contest- Win them all by guessing closest number

2.Traveling with Charlie the Pup and Journal to tell about your fun

3. Coloring and Puzzle Pages - Do at the Library or take home

4. Take a picture as a Mad Scientist, bring your camera or ask librarian
5. Topsfield Fair, TD Bank, Barnes and Noble, Scholastic Book

6. Portland Sea Dog Tickets to first 50

7. Audio Book Program to take on your trips

Thanks to our Prize Donors

Hodgie's Ice Cream, Amesbury. Memories Ice Cream, KIngston, Everyday's a Sundae,
Brentwood, Stillwell's Ice Cream, Plaistow
Puzzles From Ravensberger- Schmidt, Newton
Pizza from Acio's, Newton Jct., Chris' Pizza Box, Newton
Sandwiches from Moe's Italian Sandwiches, Plaistow
Leo's Superbow! passes, Amesbury
Portland Sea Dogs, Topsfield Fair passes,
Skip's Snack Bar, Merrimac, Lindt Chocolate, Stratham
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